A

el =E MBS (el @)
SN (B) - MBEAY - B2 0f Ao Soe HRZ2

A1 62,479,600 62,629,476 N 149,876
g 42,834,000
& 19,645,600

SHE ME)|et S#E(sHilYLd/sY - &) 29,137,055 30,576,911 1,439,856
g 27,925,000
= 1,212,055

SE MEsE 4 29,137,055 30,576,911 A 1,439,856
g 27,925,000
= 1,212,055

HFI|etstEAIY X2 (=21) 15,289,000 19,767,000 A4,478,000
g 15,289,000

403 XXM SK201H 15,289,000 19,767,000 N4,478,000
= 15,289,000

01 XXESHA2EX 15,289,000 19,767,000 AN4,478,000
O&dFD|Et &= 15,289,000
rag 15,289,000

QANESIHLAY XK (=2D) 10,564,000 10,089, 300 474,700
rag 9,362,000
== 1,202,000

403 XXM SK201H 10,564,000 10,089, 300 474,700
iy 9,362,000
= 1,202,000

01 XXSHMA=EEX 10,564,000 10,089, 300 474,700
OLLXNZE ML 10,564,000
g 9,362,000
& 1,202,000

HADSEZLEANY IR (=Z1D) 3,274,000 703,000 2,571,000
g 3,274,000

403 XXSHHSA20|H 3,274,000 703,000 2,571,000
g 3,274,000

01 XAXESXMASEEX 3,274,000 703,000 2,571,000
(OFSEENIE=ENpa! 3,274,000
g 3,274,000

sEXNFg =& 10,055 17,611 AT ,556

201 B9y 1,500 1,900 400




SN HAEFE D
X XH - _‘.—_O.Iz_t_ Al
(=R I

el == MEEYd £ T CLE-ED
A C(B) - NRAY - A 0l & 2 SSa Hm=2
ST 7,500 T.900 7400
OsEXNY =& 1,500
202 01t 8,555 15,711 AT 156
BER 8,555 .71 A7.156
OBFMBEY X4 =X 5,133
OAILIOILE 2RESA =X 3,422
SOIEZ N =TSN (M= /Fe) 6,660,000 7,428,000 768,000
SojE Fe X 6,660,000 7,428,000 768,000
SojE Fez =2 6,660,000 7,428,000 768,000
501 S 6,660,000 7,428,000 768,000
2 Ss=s)ZsNa 6,660,000 7,428,000 768,000
CIVEE TP 6,660,000
FNOE L FNBEN(BELT AN /NALE A 26,656,285 24,552,400 2,103,885
2 14,909,000
c 11,747,285
MBS 13,515,672 15,035,000 1,519,328
2 9,909,000
< 3,606,672
FHHAN LAY TR (2D) 12,881,700 14,314,300 1,432,600
2 9,909,000
< 2,972,700
403 TASHSTEO0E 12,881,700 14,314,300 1,432,600
2 9,909,000
< 2,972,700
01 HASHI=ESE 2,881,700 14,314,300 21,432,600
OFHELH A 12,881,700
a 9,909,000
< 2,972,700
OIBCIE 2B L FBES X E 572,500 620,000 47,500
403 TASHSTH0IE 572,500 620,000 47,500
01 HACHI=ESE 572,500 620,000 ~47.500
OO0IBCIE BRI 362,500
CEEELEEEES 150,000




ofl
’J
oF
oJ

A o

B RO
K &) 20
W= =

K K-

=

24
Jé‘lil-l
chel:

e

n0

KIo

Bl w

A 10,000
A 10,000
210,000

N29,228

210,940
A 10,940

N3,288
N3,288

3,623,213

A 1,110,867

A 867
N867
A 1,110,000
A 1,110,000

H3r
uiled!
pak=

30,000
30,000
30,000

70,700

35,300
35,300

20,400
20,400

9,517,400

1,200
1,200

5,747,200

6,000
6,000
5,740,000
5,740,000

=
o

s

<J

60,000

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

41,472

24,360
24,360

13,000

8,000

3,360
17,112
17,112
10,267

6,845

13,140,613

rH

5,000,000

W

1,200
1,200

8,140,613
4,636,333

1,200
5,133
5,133
2,800
2,333

4,630,000
4,630,000

300,000
1,790,000

2,000,000

o
[uind

2|

NDARE

X

M
=

K& HI AL TH

K

o

i

ors

KJ
KF

T

R0
ol
il
20
il

30
OH

o
o)
OF
il

KK
i

30
OH
oy
od
oF

ol

<0
£l
0l
B
il

o

=Ll

01

202 Oddl

KJ
KF
Ok
ol
il

Kk

K-

0
o

-

L

-

oJ
il
%0
ar

-

00
<+

of

Ok
ol
<0
R0
XJ
0

W
<

=L
S X201
AR SH A2 2 X

01
01

202 O
403 Xt

RO
R0
o

O
Al
RO
iy

ted XI&

=<
[0s]
<

oJ

Kk
i

<

KNS LAS KI2

240,000




SN HAEFED
BE: EOIE Y FNEYNE(BELNSNL /AL A

o9 NHMEIIPAIL 25 (S92l
SH-EH . O3 - MBAY - BAS 0f Ao Soe HRZ2
OZQI0HIHEFH BH A 300,000
AESEH AIY(21) 8,500,000 3,750,000 4,750,000
g 5,000,000
= 3,500,000
403 XXSHHSA20|H 8,500,000 3,750,000 4,750,000
e 5,000,000
& 3,500,000
01 XXESHA=2EX 8,500,000 3,750,000 4,750,000
0LES S4 8,500,000
g 5,000,000
< 3,500,000
FE0IZ 20 FHIY E§ S =4 4,280 20,200 A 15,920
201 B2 4,280 11,100 6,820
01 ArR2t2| | 4,280 11,100 N6,820
OLHEEIHELE (LFED) 2,600
oYxAR g EMHLE 1,680
HESHHH(ASFH)(IIEHIIE) 26,260 45,790 19,530
Jl2&ddl 26,260 45,790 A 19,530
EN2Y JI2&H| 26,260 45,790 A 19,530
201 LErEIH| 19,540 34,750 N 15,210
01 ArR2t2|t| 19,540 34,750 A 15,210
OFRAN2E AtR 22l 19,540
202 O] 6,720 11,040 N4,320
01 =2WAbI 6,720 11,040 N4 ,320
OFAM2E =UHYI 6,720




